GOLDEN DUCK

Diced duck with pumpkin, snow peas, onion,
capsicum, corn, roasted peanuts and carrot in a
baked wonton wrapper (4pc)

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
Lightly fried vegetables (4pc)

VEGETABLE CURRY PUFFS
Lightly fried vegetarian curry puffs (4pc)

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS

Marinated chicken breast with Kenny's Special
Peanut Sauce (3pc) (GF)

THAI FISH CAKES

Minced Barramundi fillet with egg, mild curry,
ginger, galangal, green bean, kaffir lime leaf (4pc)
(GF)

CHICKEN MONEY BAGS

Lightly fried ground chicken with potato, pumkin,
carrot, onion, peas and corn. (4pc)

TOM YUM GOONG

Prawns, galangal, lemon grass, fresh mushrooms
and kaffir lime leaf. (GF)

TOM KHA GAI

Mildly spicy and sour chicken & coconut soup
with mushrooms, lemongrass, lime leaves and
galangal.

TRADITIONAL THAI STYLE FRIED RICE

Khao Pad Puu with crab meat, onion, egg and
shallots

THAI FRIED RICE VEGETABLES
THAI FRIED RICE

With your choice of:

Chicken or beef
Prawns

STEAMED JASMINE RICE

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

11.0

11.0

22.5

18.0

19.0
23.5

3.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

NM

12.5

12.5

NM

25.5

20.5

21.5
26.5

3.5

Tiadddtional Thaw Weodles
All with your choice of:

Chicken or beef 19.0 21.5
Prawns 235 26.5

Combo (chicken, beef, prawns & pork) 26.5 29.5
13. PAD THAI

Traditional Thai style, egg, bean sprouts, crushed peanuts,
dried onion and garlic chives.

14. PAD SE EW

Stir fried flat rice noodles with egg and Chinese broccoli.

15. PAD KE MAO (DRUNKEN NOODLE)

Stir fried flat rice noodles with hot chilli, basil, mushroom,
tomato, shallots and bean sprouts.

M NM

M NM
s et

MUSSAMUM BEEF

Beef curry cooked with coconut cream, peanuts,
potato, carrot, onion and tamarind sauce (GF)

PANANG

Thick curry with peanuts, basil, bamboo, green
bean, kaffir lime leaf and carrot. (GF) With your
choice of:

19.0 215
23.5 26.5

Chicken or beef
Prawns

YELLOW CURRY

Very mild curry with potato, pumpkin, carrot and
your choice of beef, chicken or prawns. (GF)

Chicken or beef
Prawns

19.0 215
235 26.5

Kenuya Special Dishes MM

19. SNAPPER FILLET WITH GINGER SAUCE

Crispy fried snapper fillet with stir fried
vegetables and ginger sauce.

20. BBQ PORK BELLY (DRY NOODLES)

Marinated pork belly with noodles and Asian
greens

21. ROAST DUCK WITH SINGAPORE NOODLES
Roasted duck served on a bed of noodles and a
~ penang sauce.

22. GRAB MEAT & PRAWN + SINGAPORE NOODLES
Crab meat and crispy prawns served on abed of 26.5 29.5
noodles and a mild curry sauce and peanuts.

29.0 32.5

25.5 28.5

26.5 29.5

All with your choice of: M NM
Chicken or beef 19.0 215
Prawns 235 265
Combo (chicken, beef, prawns & pork) 26.5 29.5
CASHEW NUT
Cashew nuts, chilli jam, water chestnuts, carrot, shallot,
capsicum

HOT CHILLI BASIL LEAF @ @

Hot chilli, basil, green bean, garlic, coriander, mushroom and
bamboo

GAI PAD KING

Thai ginger stir fry with vegetables

SATAY

Stir fry vegetables in peanut sauce

PAD NUM MUN HOY

With oyster sauce and Asian vegetables

M NM
ANGEL PRAWNS
Crispy fried prawns with Thai herbs, coconut 255 285
cream, vegetables and Special Thai Sauce.
KENNY PRAWNS

Stir fried crispy prawns with mild chilli, lime leaf, ~ 25.5 28.5
green bean, peanuts and phik khing sauce

SWEET & SOUR FISH
Deep fried fish with stir fried vegetables, topped ~ 25.5 28.5
with Kenny’s Special sweet & sour sauce.

MANGO CHICKEN

Crispy chicken with fresh mango, lychee, 235 265
pineapple, capsicum, shallot, carrot, baby corn,

water chestnut in Kenny’s Special Sauce.

PARAM

Steamed vegetables & tofu topped with Kenny's 175 195
Special Peanut Sauce

COCONUT CHICKEN

Crispy chicken, coconut, stir fried vegetablesand  22.5 25.5
Kenny's special sauce.

DUCK SAM ROD
BBQ duck with stir fried vegetables, Thai herbs 25.5 28.5
and Kenny's special sweet & sour sauce.

Let us know if you have an allergy to anything. We do not use MSG in our cooking. Please do not
ask us to change our recipe. Club Forster r;,eserves the right to change prices and menu items
without notice.



