£ <sub>1</sub>	atrées .		
	GOLDEN DUCK Diced duck with pumpkin, snow peas, onion,	<b>M</b> 9.0	<b>NM</b>
	capsicum, corn, roasted peanuts and carrot in a baked wonton wrapper (4pc)		
2.	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS Lightly fried vegetables (4pc)	9.0	10.0
3.	<b>VEGETABLE CURRY PUFFS</b> Lightly fried vegetarian curry puffs (4pc)	9.0	10.0
4.	SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS Marinated chicken breast with Kenny's Special Peanut Sauce (3pc) (GF)	9.0	10.0
5.	<b>THAI FISH CAKES</b> Minced Barramundi fillet with egg, mild curry, ginger, galangal, green bean, kaffir lime leaf (4pc) (GF)	9.0	10.0
6.	CHICKEN MONEY BAGS Lightly fried ground chicken with potato, pumkin, carrot, onion, peas and corn. (4pc)	9.0	10.0
30 7-	ρωρ	М	NM
<i>So</i> 1.	TOM YUM GOONG Prawns, galangal, lemon grass, fresh mushrooms	<b>M</b> 11.0	••••
7.	<b>Pup</b> Tom Yum Goong		12.5
7. 8.	TOM YUM GOONG Prawns, galangal, lemon grass, fresh mushrooms and kaffir lime leaf. (GF)  TOM KHA GAI Mildly spicy and sour chicken & coconut soup with mushrooms, lemongrass, lime leaves and galangal.	11.0	12.5
7. 8.	TOM YUM GOONG Prawns, galangal, lemon grass, fresh mushrooms and kaffir lime leaf. (GF)  TOM KHA GAI Mildly spicy and sour chicken & coconut soup with mushrooms, lemongrass, lime leaves and	11.0	12.5 12.5 <b>NM</b>
7. 8. 9.	TOM YUM GOONG Prawns, galangal, lemon grass, fresh mushrooms and kaffir lime leaf. (GF)  TOM KHA GAI Mildly spicy and sour chicken & coconut soup with mushrooms, lemongrass, lime leaves and galangal.  TRADITIONAL THAI STYLE FRIED RICE Khao Pad Puu with crab meat, onion, egg and	11.0 11.0 M	12.5 12.5 NM
7. 8. 8. 9.	TOM YUM GOONG Prawns, galangal, lemon grass, fresh mushrooms and kaffir lime leaf. (GF)  TOM KHA GAI Mildly spicy and sour chicken & coconut soup with mushrooms, lemongrass, lime leaves and galangal.  TRADITIONAL THAI STYLE FRIED RICE Khao Pad Puu with crab meat, onion, egg and shallots	11.0 11.0 M 22.5	12.5 12.5 NM 25.5
7. 8. 8. 9.	TOM YUM GOONG Prawns, galangal, lemon grass, fresh mushrooms and kaffir lime leaf. (GF)  TOM KHA GAI Mildly spicy and sour chicken & coconut soup with mushrooms, lemongrass, lime leaves and galangal.  TRADITIONAL THAI STYLE FRIED RICE Khao Pad Puu with crab meat, onion, egg and shallots  THAI FRIED RICE VEGETABLES  THAI FRIED RICE	11.0 11.0 M 22.5	12.5 12.5 NM 25.5

All with your choice of:	M NM
Chicken or beef	19.0 21.5
Prawns	23.5 26.5
Combo (chicken, beef, prawns & pork)	26.5 29.5
dried onion and garlic chives.	
14. PAD SE EW Stir fried flat rice noodles with egg and	Chinese broccoli.

	tomato, shallots and bean sprouts.		
0	urries	М	NM
16	MUSSAMUM BEEF     Beef curry cooked with coconut cream, peanuts, potato, carrot, onion and tamarind sauce (GF)	25.5	28.5
17	PANANG  Thick curry with peanuts, basil, bamboo, green bean, kaffir lime leaf and carrot. (GF) With your choice of:		
	Chicken or beef	19.0	21.5

Prawns 23.5 26.5 YELLOW CURRY

Very mild curry with potato, pumpkin, carrot and your choice of beef, chicken or prawns. (GF) Chicken or beef 19.0 21.5 Prawns 23.5 26.5

# Kenny's Special Dishes NM

19. SNAPPER FILLET WITH GINGER SAUCE 29.0 32.5 Crispy fried snapper fillet with stir fried vegetables and ginger sauce.

**20.** BBQ PORK BELLY (DRY NOODLES) 25.5 28.5 Marinated pork belly with noodles and Asian

21. ROAST DUCK WITH SINGAPORE NOODLES 26.5 29.5 Roasted duck served on a bed of noodles and a penang sauce.

22. CRAB MEAT & PRAWN + SINGAPORE NOODLES Crab meat and crispy prawns served on a bed of 26.5 29.5 noodles and a mild curry sauce and peanuts.

All with your choice of:	M	NM
Chicken or beef	19.0	21.5
Prawns	23.5	26.5
Combo (chicken, beef, prawns & pork)	26.5	29.5

### 23. CASHEW NUT

Cashew nuts, chilli jam, water chestnuts, carrot, shallot, capsicum

# 24. HOT CHILLI BASIL LEAF 🌙 🌙 🤳

Hot chilli, basil, green bean, garlic, coriander, mushroom and bamboo

### 25. GAI PAD KING

Thai ginger stir fry with vegetables

### 26. SATAY

Stir fry vegetables in peanut sauce

#### 27. PAD NUM MUN HOY

With oyster sauce and Asian vegetables

Kenny's Tavourites	М	NM
28. ANGEL PRAWNS  Crispy fried prawns with Thai herbs, coconut cream, vegetables and Special Thai Sauce.	25.5	28.5
29. KENNY PRAWNS Stir fried crispy prawns with mild chilli, lime leaf, green bean, peanuts and phik khing sauce	25.5	28.5
30. SWEET & SOUR FISH  Deep fried fish with stir fried vegetables, topped with Kenny's Special sweet & sour sauce.	25.5	28.5
31. MANGO CHICKEN  Crispy chicken with fresh mango, lychee, pineapple, capsicum, shallot, carrot, baby corn, water chestnut in Kenny's Special Sauce.	23.5	26.5
32 PARAM		

# Special Peanut Sauce 33. COCONUT CHICKEN

Steamed vegetables & tofu topped with Kenny's

Crispy chicken, coconut, stir fried vegetables and 22.5 25.5 Kenny's special sauce.

17.5 19.5

## 34. DUCK SAM ROD

25.5 28.5 BBQ duck with stir fried vegetables, Thai herbs and Kenny's special sweet & sour sauce.

Let us know if you have an allergy to anything. We do not use MSG in our cooking. Please do not ask us to change our recipe. Club Forster reserves the right to change prices and menu items without notice.